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Lancer Timing Services

Girls 100 M Dash

2017 NHIAA Division I State
Track & Field Championships
Merrimack High School
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FINAL RESULTS

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

- 5/26/2017

Preliminaries

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Levasseur, Katya
Borg, Crismeily
Mikol, Hannah
Lewis, Sydney
Wright, Siaoli
Gikas, Veronica
CoCo, Brianna
Diprizio, Marina
0'Neil, Callie
Jelley, Katelyn
Waite, Sarah
Nippert, Katy
Sono, Weini
Sweet, Camille
Marr, Liz
Mohler, Taylor
Streed, Sophie
Goodspeed, Ellie
Coy, Abby

Girls 100 M Dash

Central
Nashua South
Bedford
Nashua South
Merrimack
Bedford
Bedford
Spaulding
Keene
Concord
Concord
Salem
Memorial
Exeter
Alvirne
Nashua South
Keene
Londonderry
Nashua North

.29q

Finals

Levasseur, Katya
Borg, Crismeily
Lewis, Sydney
Diprizio, Marina
CoCo, Brianna
Gikas, Veronica
Mikol, Hannah

Girls 200 M Dash

WOoONOATUVA,WNER

10
11
12
13
14
15

Levasseur, Katya
Devanny, Grace
McGrath, Gretchen
Graves, Amelia
Virga, Maria
Lewis, Sydney
Marr, Liz
Simpson, Mollie
Mikol, Hannah
Waite, Sarah
Sweet, Camille
Choate, Alana
Jelley, Katelyn
Padellaro, Sarah
Sono, Weini

Central
Nashua South
Nashua South
Spaulding
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford

Central
Concord
Londonderry
Pinkerton
Pinkerton
Nashua South
Alvirne
Memorial
Bedford
Conconrd
Exeter
Nashua North
Conconrd
Timberlane
Memorial

http://www.lancertiming.com/results/spring17/div1g.htm
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16

Borg, Crismeily

Girls 400 M Run

11
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Nashua South

28.

47

-0.4 3

Devanny, Grace
Graves, Amelia
Padellaro, Sarah
Diprizio, Marina
Simpson, Mollie
Nigro, Julie

Girls 800 M Run

Concord
Pinkerton
Timberlane
Spaulding
Memorial
Bishop Guertin

WOoONOTUVA,WNER

10
11
12
13
14
15

Salis, Leya
Johnson, Britney
Sweet, Emily
Saunders, Shaylyn
Ducharme, Rylee
Carrillo, Bailey
Pepin, Katelyn
Tanguay, Kaitlyn
CoCo, Olivia
Jewell, Dani
Smigliani, Keanna
Schmitt, Haley
Bardsley, Amber
Overko, Victoria
Sullivan, Annie

Girls 1600 M Run

Bedford
Pinkerton
Nashua North
Alvirne
Central
Merrimack
Central
Central
Bedford
Dover
Alvirne
Bishop Guertin
Alvirne
Pinkerton
Pinkerton

WoONOTUVRA,WNER

10
11
12
13

Salis, Leya
Johnson, Britney
Randall, Mikayla
Silverstein, Allison
Foley, Kelley
Fontaine, Jessica
Corbett, Grace
Bennett, Gillian
Fleuette, Isabelle
Robinson, Lauren
Fountain, Kimberly
Flanagan, Delaney
Mullins, Olivia

Girls 3200 M Run

Bedford
Pinkerton
Keene
Conconrd
Exeter
Alvirne
Merrimack
Concord
Keene
Nashua South
Bedford
Bedford
Timberlane

VWoONOULA,WNER

10

Gaughan, Jacqueline
Fischer, Caroline
Bush, Kendall
Mannesto, Jennika
Towle, Caroline
Cross, Meghan
Sullivan, Violet
Mahoney, Caroline
Bellomo, Katie
Braccio, Arianna

Exeter

Bishop Guertin
Nashua South
Conconrd

Bishop Guertin
Pinkerton
Exeter

Bedford
Alvirne

Nashua North

http://www.lancertiming.com/results/spring17/div1g.htm
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11
12
13
14
15
16

Gregoire, Kalin

D'Amelio, Maison
Tanguay, Kaitlyn

Mathson, Lydia
Conmy, Jaimee
Scibisz, Krista

Girls 100 M Hurdles
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Londonderry
Pinkerton
Central
Nashua South
Nashua South
Winnacunnet

11:45.27
11:50.90
12:07.54
12:08.08
12:37.43
12:42.43

Preliminaries

QUOVWOoONOOTUVA,WNER

=

11
12
13
14
15

Virga, Maria
Johnston, Ellie
Redman, Mollie

Nichols, Cameryn

Caro, Sydney
Thisner, Andrea
Clooney, Brooke
Reed, Rori
McCoole, Molly

Carpenter, Alexa
Peterson, Hannah
Cunningham, Erin

Proulx, Alivia
Bomba, Skyler

Capezzuto, Caitlin

Girls 100 M Hurdles

Pinkerton
Exeter
Bedford
Bishop Guertin
Dover

Keene
Spaulding
Winnacunnet
Bedford
Memorial
Pinkerton
Nashua North
Londonderry
Alvirne
Winnacunnet

1
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Finals

Virga, Maria
Redman, Mollie

Nichols, Cameryn

Johnston, Ellie
Caro, Sydney
Thisner, Andrea
Clooney, Brooke
Reed, Rori

Girls 300 M Hurdles

Pinkerton
Bedford

Bishop Guertin
Exeter

Dover

Keene
Spaulding
Winnacunnet
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=

11
12
13

Virga, Maria
Rojco, Katya
Noble, Lauren
Johnston, Ellie
CoCo, Brianna
Langevin, Carli
Clooney, Brooke
Drew, Haleigh

Nichols, Cameryn
Pitten, Caroline

Decost, Kristin
Caro, Sydney
Brede, Audreigh

Girls 4x100 M Relay

Pinkerton
Salem
Spaulding
Exeter
Bedford
Exeter
Spaulding
Nashua North
Bishop Guertin
Merrimack
Alvirne
Dover

Keene

1

Londonderry

http://www.lancertiming.com/results/spring17/div1g.htm
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10

11

12

1) Brien, Jessica 11

3) Ziolek, Bella 12
Nashua South

1) Borg, Crismeily 11
3) Mohler, Taylor 10
Concord

1) Hatcher, Faith @9

3) Jelley, Katelyn 11
Exeter

1) Campfield, Ella 12
3) Sweet, Camille 10
Keene

1) Dellogono, Avery 10
3) Streed, Sophie 10
Nashua North

1) Gadbois, Samantha @9
3) Coy, Abby 09
Spaulding

1) Garcia, Noelle 09

3) Oumsang, Alicia 11
Merrimack

1) Levasseur, Jenna 10

3) Boisvert, Haley 11
Manchester Memorial

1) Carpenter, Alexa 12

3) Rivera, Vanessa 11
Pinkerton

1) Alves, Nicole 11

3) Robidoux, Meaghan 10
Alvirne

1) Sellingham, Brianah 12

3) Marr, Liz 11
Winnacunnet

1) LiPetri, Samantha 10

3) Philbrook, Sophia 11
Bedford

1) Gikas, Veronica 10

3) CoCo, Brianna 10
Timberlane

1) Fontaine, Hailey 09

3) Thomas Cooper, Zoe 09

Girls 4x400 M Relay

7

Pinkerton

1) April, Ciara 10

3) Johnson, Britney 11
Bedford

1) CoCo, Olivia 11

3) Flynn, Elizabeth 09
Londonderry

1) Brien, Jessica 11
3) Enwright, Devyn 12
Bishop Guertin

1) Fischer, Caroline 09
3) Schmitt, Haley 09
Salem

1) Caddell, Silvia 09
3) Rojco, Katya @9
Concord

1) Waite, Sarah @9

3) Zarakotas, Sarah 10
Keene
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2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

Croteau, Madolyn 10
McGrath, Gretchen 12
51.29
Andersen, Olivia 12
Lewis, Sydney 10
51.83
Devanny, Grace 10
Waite, Sarah 09
52.60
Langevin, Carli 12
Ward, Sydney 09
52.66
Thisner, Andrea 11
0'Neil, Callie 11
53.01
Choate, Alana 11
Roberts, Ariana 11
53.14
Noble, Lauren 10
Diprizio, Marina 10
53.20

Beauregard, Aulbani 11
Hutchinson, Melanie 09

53.45
Francis, Keeley 09
Sono, Weini 10
53.94
Vogel, Zoe 09
Helf, Heidi 10
54.24
Enright, Jaylin
Decost, Kristin 12
54.89
Johnston, Isabel 11
Maloney, Michaela 11
FS
Mikol, Hannah 09
Flynn, Elizabeth @9
DNF
Padellaro, Sarah 10
Priest, Tess 11

4:01.10
Graves, Amelia 10
Virga, Maria 12
4:02.84
CoCo, Brianna 10
Salis, Leya 12
4:05.20
Ziolek, Bella 12
McGrath, Gretchen 12
4:10.59
Towle, Caroline 09
Nigro, Julie 10
4:12.82
0'Brien, Megan 10
MacIver, Emily 11
4:14.04
Silverstein, Allison
Devanny, Grace 10
4:17.14

09
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1) Richter, Jackie 11

3) Fleuette, Isabelle 09
Spaulding

1) Noble, Natalie 12

3) Noble, Lauren 10
Manchester Memorial

1) Diaz Barrientos, Jazmin 10

3) Mercier, Asia @9
Nashua North

1) Drew, Haleigh 11

3) Sweet, Emily 11
Exeter

1) Sweet, Camille 10

3) Langevin, Carli 12
Nashua South

1) Bush, Kendall 10

3) Kelliher, Kara 09
Merrimack

1) Metaxotos, Chloe 10

3) Murray, Erin @9
Winnacunnet

1) Blaisdell, Haley 09

3) Kennedy, Erin 12
Dover

1) Kurtz, Thyra

3) Jewell, Dani 11
Alvirne

1) Bardsley, Amber 12

3) Saunders, Shaylyn 12

Girls 4x800 M Relay

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)
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Streed, Sophie 10
Randall, Mikayla @9
4:17.38 2
Clooney, Brooke 10
Diprizio, Marina 10
4:18.56 1
Francis, Keeley 09
Simpson, Mollie 11
4:18.62 2
Choate, Alana 11
Roberts, Ariana 11
4:19.39 2
Johnston, Ellie 11
Campfield, Ella 12
4:21.65 3
Michon, Alexa 11
Borg, Crismeily 11
4:23.53 3
Glisson, Meghan 12
Carrillo, Bailey 11
4:25.53 1
Gourgeot, Claire 12
Carlson, Blair 10
4:29.59 1
Fagundo, Emily 11
Dennis, Emily 11
4:30.79 1
Dubois, Abigail 09
Smigliani, Keanna 12

10

11

Bishop Guertin

1) Nigro, Julie 10

3) Schmitt, Haley 09
Nashua South

1) Bush, Kendall 10

3) Robinson, Lauren 10
Londonderry

1) Boufford, Caitlin @9

3) Gregoire, Kalin 11
Bedford

1) CoCo, Olivia 11

3) Flynn, Elizabeth 09
Pinkerton

1) Cross, Meghan @9

3) Overko, Victoria 12
Alvirne

1) Bardsley, Amber 12

3) Fontaine, Jessica 10
Concord

1) Bennett, Gillian 12

3) Mannesto, Jennika 12
Merrimack

1) Glisson, Meghan 12

3) DeMarco, Mia 11
Winnacunnet

1) Scibisz, Krista 12

3) Trott, Caitlin 10
Dover

1) Fagundo, Emily 11

3) Cooke, Becky
Nashua North
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9:28.28 10
Towle, Caroline 09
Fischer, Caroline 09
9:48.87 8
Mathson, Lydia 10
Swain, Hannah 10
9:51.39 6
Brown, Jasmine 09
McGrath, Gretchen 12
9:52.13 4
Salis, Leya 12
Flanagan, Delaney 10
9:52.44 2
April, Ciara 10
Johnson, Britney 11
9:57.44 1
Bellomo, Katie 12
Saunders, Shaylyn 12
10:05.22
Zarakotas, Sarah 10
Silverstein, Allison @9
10:24.52
Kim, Sophie 10
Murray, Erin 09
10:32.91
Gourgeot, Claire 12
Long, Jennifer 11
10:33.33
Beauregard, Alirose 11
Jewell, Dani 11
11:09.27
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1) Roberts, Natasha 10
3) Roundtree, Jenny 11

Girls High Jump

www.lancertiming.com/results/spring17/div1g.htm

2) Kaplafka, Jessica 10

4) Bernier, Alexandra

LCOVwooNGOTUA,WNLER
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Lewis, Sydney
Lesburt, Emily
McCoole, Molly
Kelliher, Kara
Cote, Sarah
Bomba, Skyler
Ireland, Jillian
MacIver, Emily
St. Pierre, Sarah
Jolly, Elise
Hedquist, Amber
Jepson, Kat

Coy, Abby
McCoole, Maggie
Rivera, Vanessa
Langley, Kelly
Chanthaboune, Sydney
Pascucci, Julia

Girls Pole Vault

Nashua South
Pinkerton
Bedford
Nashua South
Bedford
Alvirne
Nashua North
Salem

Nashua North
Merrimack
Nashua South
Concord
Nashua North
Bedford
Memorial
Central
Somersworth
Bishop Guertin

QuVwooNuUVIULA,WNER

BRRRRR
ARRRR

Croteau, Madolyn
Shore, Jordan
Shaughnessy, Paige
Moore, Suzie
Barton, Hannah
Moran, Katherine
Nydam, Taylor
Dennis, Marryn
DelViscovo, Gianna
Fabozzi, Ella
Qualters, Megan
Mercier, Asia
Brede, Audreigh
Towey, Olivia
Bouthot, Olivia
Brown, Maggie
Carlson, Blair
Page, Amanda

Girls Long Jump

WoONOTUVA,WNER

10
11
12

Redman, Mollie
Levasseur, Katya
Nippert, Katy
Dobrowski, Sophia
Ward, Sydney
Rogers, Hannah
Rojco, Katya
Jones, Avery
Johnston, Ellie
Zhang, Julia
Simpson, Mollie
Caro, Sydney

Londonderry
Salem
Nashua South
Londonderry
Concord
Winnacunnet
Winnacunnet
Pinkerton
Londonderry
Conconrd
Pinkerton
Memorial
Keene
Bedford
Bedford
Winnacunnet
Winnacunnet
Memorial

Bedford
Central
Salem
Bedford
Exeter
Pinkerton
Salem
Dover
Exeter
Nashua South
Memorial
Dover

http://www.lancertiming.com/results/spring17/div1g.htm

COOOOWOOOOO®

[
[

6/8



6/5/2017

13
14
15
15
17

Decost, Kristin
Longua, Kaylie
McCoole, Molly
Peirce, Kelsey
Marr, Liz

Girls Triple Jump

WOoONOOTUVA,WNER

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Redman, Mollie
Rogers, Hannah
Levasseur, Katya
Choate, Alana
Maynard, Molly
Zhang, Julia

St. Pierre, Sarah
Clooney, Brooke
Dobrowski, Sophia
Noble, Lauren
Yen, Ennosen
Stillings, Sara
Peirce, Kelsey
Croteau, Jaiden
Decost, Kristin
Pater, Victoria
Boudreau, Rose
Wall, Jordan

Girls Shot Put
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Alvirne
Londonderry
Bedford
Exeter
Alvirne

Bedford
Pinkerton
Central
Nashua North
Winnacunnet
Nashua South
Nashua North
Spaulding
Bedford
Spaulding
Concord
Keene

Exeter
Somersworth
Alvirne
Merrimack
Alvirne
Somersworth

14-05.00
13-11.00
13-08.50
13-08.50
13-05.75

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

WOoONOATUVA,WNER

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Scribner, Shanna
Williams, Sarah
Lynn, Kathryn
Therrien, Haleigh
Hedquist, Amber
Maracin, Hannah
Hatfield, Lauren
Lavoie, Sarah
Rouleau, Morgan
Buccieri, Adrianna
Allen, Maddie
Wilkins, Dagny
Hoffer, Caroline
Miville, Julia
Curran, Fiona
Cestone, Sydney
LaBelle, Corrie
Pickering, Madison

Girls Discus Throw

Bedford

Dover

Nashua North
Bishop Guertin
Nashua South
Pinkerton
Merrimack
Alvirne
Bedford
Pinkerton
Winnacunnet
Alvirne

Bishop Guertin
Concord

Nashua North
Winnacunnet
Bedford

Exeter

VWoONGOTUVRA,WNER

Scribner, Shanna
Williams, Sarah
Heiser, Jordan
Therrien, Haleigh

McLaughlin, Kristen

Hoffman, Sola
Wambu, Akolam
Rivera, Suzana
Beausoleil, Yelena

Dover

Exeter

Bishop Guertin
Exeter

Keene
Londonderry
Memorial
Concord
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Pinkerton
Merrimack
Merrimack
Bedford
Londonderry
Pinkerton
Keene

Nashua North
Bedford

84-03
83-04
80-03
77-05
75-09
75-02
73-06
72-11
62-09

Bedford
Pinkerton
Concord
Nashua South
Pinkerton
Memorial
Bedford
Exeter
Exeter
Londonderry
Merrimack
Londonderry

Rankings - 18 Events Scored

6/5/2017
10 Buccieri, Adrianna 09
11 Hatfield, Lauren 12
12 Jolly, Elise 12
13 Rouleau, Morgan 10
14 Gagne, Makenzie 09
15 Bartoli, Julia 11
16 Boswell, Emily 09
17 Stanton, Haley 09
18 Daniels, Jaquelyn 12
Girls Javelin Throw
Name Year
1 Scribner, Shanna 12
2 Graves, Amelia 10
3 Oberg, Stephanie 12
4 Hedquist, Amber 11
5 Breen, Laurel 10
6 Harkins, Hannah 12
7 Redman, Mollie 12
8 Hobson, Samantha 11
9 Heiser, Jordan 10
10 Enwright, Devyn 12
11 Jolly, Elise 12
12 Wright, Kiera 11
Girls - Team
1) Bedford
3) Nashua South
5) Concord
7) Manchester Central
9) Salem
11) Nashua North
13) Keene

15) Timberlane
17) Manchester Memorial

107

64

40.50

36

24 1
17 1
10 1
6 1
3 1
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Pinkerton
Londonderry

Bishop Guertin

Exeter
Dover
Spaulding
Alvirne
Winnacunnet
Merrimack
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